3 Phase Power Regulator User Manual
- 1 -www.peacosupport.com sales@peacosupport.com Global Shipping Reliable Supplier
3 Phase Power Regulator User Manual
(PEACO-TS Series)
Pea
co
 Sup
po

2. The cooling fan is damaged.
3. Dust accumulation in air duct
E -- 5 Load short circuit alarm 1. Check whether the load is short circuit.
E -- 6 Thyristor module breakdown 1. Measure the resistance of incoming and outgoing lines. Small resistance means breakdown.
E -- 7 The output voltage is
unbalanced 1. Check whether the load is balanced and whether there is broken line.
E -- 8 The output current is
unbalanced 1. Check whether the load is balanced and whether there is broken line.
◆ Current calculation
◆ Specification and Model List
Mode current
(A)
load (kW) Size (mm) Fixed size Weight
(kg) Screw torque (kgfcm) Cooling
220V 380V Length Width Height Length Width
PEACO-TS-4-4-030-P 30 9.50 16.50 200 110 160 130 105 2.2 M6 40 Natural
PEACO-TS-4-4-040-P 40 12.50 20.00 200 110 160 130 105 2.5 M6 40 Natural
PEACO-TS-4-4-050-P 50 15.50 27.00 250 140 205 162 135 3.5 M6 50 Fan
PEACO-TS-4-4-060-P 60 19.00 33.00 250 140 205 162 135 3.5 M6 50 Fan
PEACO-TS-4-4-075-P 75 23.50 41.00 250 140 205 162 135 3.5 M6 70 Fan
PEACO-TS-4-4-080-P 80 25.50 44.00 250 140 205 162 135 3.5 M6 75 Fan
PEACO-TS-4-4-090-P 90 28.50 49.00 250 140 205 162 135 3.5 M6 85 Fan
PEACO-TS-4-4-100-P 100 32.00 55.00 250 140 205 162 135 3.5 M6 85 Fan
PEACO-TS-4-4-125-P 125 40.00 68.50 290 140 205 202 135 4.4 M8 95 Fan
PEACO-TS-4-4-150-P 150 45.00 75.00 340 140 205 252 135 5.5 M8 170 Fan
PEACO-TS-4-4-175-P 175 53.00 88.00 390 140 205 252 135 6.0 M8 200 Fan
Pea
co
 Sup
po